PREMIER TRAILER LEASING

LOCATIONS

BRANCH/CITY

Allentown

Atlanta

Baltimore

Birmingham

Boston

Charlotte

Chicago

Cincinnati

Cleveland

Columbus

Corporate

Office

Dallas

Detroit

Fontana

Ft. Worth

Greenville

Houston

Indianapolis

Kansas City

Los Angeles

Louisville

Mechanicsburg

ADDRESS

2691 Geryville Pike, Pennsburg

2759 Campbell Blvd, Ellenwood

751 Frankfurst Ave, Baltimore

125 Goodrich Drive, Birmingham

130 Sturbridge Road, Charlton

1515 Starita Road, Charlotte

899 Greene Road, Bolingbrook

9494 Allen Road,
West Chester Twp

6899 Grant Ave, Cleveland

820 Frank Road, Columbus

5201 Tennyson Pkwy, Suite 250,
Plano

3101 West Hunter Ferrell Road,
Irving

20491 Pennsylvania Road,
Brownstown Twp

2706 South Lilac Ave,
Bloomington

5351 Wilbarger Street,
Fort Worth

221 Parksouth Drive, Greer

3711 Oates Road, Houston

2901 West Minnesota Street,
Indianapolis

8130 Kaw Drive, Kansas City

7170 East Bandini Blvd,
Commerce

4642 Melton Ave, Louisville

740 Independence Ave,
Mechanicsburg

STATE

PA

GA

MD

AL

MA

NC

OH

OH

OH

X

X

Ml

CA

X

SC

X

KS

CA

KY

PA

ZIP

18073

30294

21226

35217

01507

28206

60440

45069

44105

43223

75024

75060

48193

92316

76119

29651

77013

46241

66111

90040

40213

17055

PHONE

267.612.3140

404.968.0818

410.355.2050

205.680.3184

978.577.4553

704.394.5084

630.323.2444

513.874.8008

440.949.2030

614.445.7188

888.434.0889

214.6371151

313.295.3400

909.257.2299

817.989.6380

864.877.9929

713.675.0087

317.515.6280

913.905.0208

323.832.9170

502.635.2634

717.724.9155

EMAIL

allentown@premier-us.net

atlanta@premier-us.net

baltimore@premier-us.net

birmingham@premier-us.net

boston@premier-us.net

charlotte@premier-us.net

chicago@premier-us.net

cincinnati@premier-us.net

cleveland@premier-us.net

columbus@premier-us.net

corporate@premier-us.net

dallas@premier-us.net

detroit@premier-us.net

fontana@premier-us.net

ftworth@premier-us.net

greenville@premier-us.net

houston@premier-us.net

indianapolis@premier-us.net

kc@premier-us.net

la@premier-us.net

louisville@premier-us.net

mechanicsburg@premier-us.net



PREMIER TRAILER LEASING

LOCATIONS

BRANCH/CITY ADDRESS STATE ZIP PHONE EMAIL
Memphis 5571 0ld US Hwy 78, Memphis TN 38118 901.795.0001 memphis@premier-us.net
Milwaukee 3500 Fourteen Point Lane,
Village of Raymond WI 53126 414.635.6829 milwaukee@premier-us.net
Nashville 184 Charter Place, La Vergne TN 37086 615.651.7800 nashville@premier-us.net
New Jersey 11 Distribution Way,
Monmouth Junction NJ 08852 973.484.0600 NewdJersey@premier-us.net
Orlando 8808 Florida Rock Road Lot 101,
Orlando FL 32824 321.710.4520 orlando@premier-us.net
Phoenix 5201S 43rd Ave., Phoenix AZ 85041 602.833.6562 phoenix@premier-us.net
Pittsburgh 301 Pearl Ave, Cheswick PA 15024 412.567.8025 pittsburgh@premier-us.net
Portland 998 N. Schmeer Road, Portland OR 97217 503.240.0000 portland@premier-us.net
Reno 300 London Drive, McCarran NV 89437 775.399.6620 reno@premier-us.net
Richmond 11500 Old Stage Road, Chester VA 23836 804.271.6950 richmond@premier-us.net
St. Louis 65 Algana Ct, St Peters, MO 63376 314.720.1540 stlouis@premier-us.net
San Antonio 5414 E Houston Street,
San Antonio X 78220 210.693.1553 sanantonio@premier-us.net
Savannah 109-B Barrow Drive, Pooler GA 31322 912.421.3040 savannah@premier-us.net
Seattle 1403 62nd Ave E, Fife WA 98424 253.891.7000 seattle@premier-us.net
Stockton 1352 Sperry Road, Stockton CA 95206 209.636.0270 stockton@premier-us.net
Tampa 6607 Hartford Street, Tampa FL 33619 813.622.9390 tampa@premier-us.net
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